
Liga 2.2.2025
1 kolo

pč Priezvisko  a  meno  R. n. Príslušnosť ∑∑ ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Poč.

1 Bižák Jozef 283 15 13 2 30

2 Bartoš Miroslav 275 7 21 2 30

3 Šibal Marián 273 12 10 7 1 30

4 Kohút Milan 269 8 15 5 2 30

5 Frko Juraj 268 11 10 6 2 1 30

6 Lukáš Daniel 264 14 6 7 2 1 30

7 Šomjak Miroslav 259 6 11 9 4 30

8 Gondek ˇĽudovít 259 7 16 3 3 1 30

9 Lukáč Ján 257 5 9 14 2 30

10 Krajňák Mikuláš 250 3 16 6 4 1 30

11 Bílek Juraj 241 7 11 4 5 0 1 2 30

12 Labuda Štefan 240 5 9 11 3 2 30

13 Pavol Michal 227 2 14 6 3 2 3 30

14 Pavol Ľubomír 226 2 13 3 5 5 2 30

15 Semko Ľubomír 207 4 5 9 4 2 2 4 30
16 Rendoš Jaroslav 204 4 7 6 5 3 5 30
17 Kačmár Matúš 201 2 10 5 4 3 1 5 30
18 Horváth Marek 164 0 2 7 8 4 2 7 30
19 Orlovský Peter 162 5 2 4 4 4 2 9 30
20 Pipka Martin 148 2 5 4 4 3 1 11 30
21 Skokan Samuel 147 0 8 4 2 4 1 11 30
22 Tej Miroslav 138 2 2 6 4 4 12 30
23 Bako Štefan ml. 138 1 3 6 6 1 1 12 30
24 Bako Štefan st. 135 0 5 5 3 4 1 12 30
25 Horváth Branislav 124 0 0 2 8 7 2 11 30
26 Hanák Marián 111 0 6 2 2 2 3 15 30
27 0 0
28 0 0
29 0 0
30 0 0

 Pi - 25 m - 3x10  výstrelov P+Ľ+O



Liga 2.2.2025
1 kolo
Priezvisko a meno R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 5 3 0 -10 Poč.

1 Kohút Milan 45 9 0 0 0 9
2 Bižák Jozef 35 4 5 0 9
3 Rendoš Jaroslav 35 4 5 0 0 9
4 Pavol Ľubomír 31 5 2 2 0 9
5 Horváth Branislav 31 5 2 2 0 9
6 Lukáš Daniel 29 6 3 0 1 10
7 Krajňák Mikuláš 27 5 4 0 1 10
8 Kačmár Matúš 26 4 2 3 0 9
9 Bako Štefan st. 26 6 2 1 1 10

10 Šomjak Miroslav 24 5 3 0 1 9
11 Orlovský Peter 23 4 1 4 0 9
12 Labuda Štefan 22 4 4 1 1 10
13 Skokan Samuel 22 2 4 3 0 9
14 Pipka Martin 21 5 2 1 1 9
15 Pavol Michal 20 1 5 3 0 9
16 Horváth Marek 20 1 5 3 0 9
17 Gondek ˇĽudovít 18 7 1 0 2 10
18 Bako Štefan ml. 18 2 6 1 1 10
19 Šibal Marián 16 2 2 5 0 9
20 Semko Ľubomír 14 3 3 2 1 9
21 Hanák Marián 10 2 0 7 0 9
22 Bartoš Miroslav 9 2 3 4 1 10
23 Lukáč Ján 5 3 0 5 1 9
24 Tej Miroslav 3 4 1 2 2 9
25 Frko Juraj -2 5 1 0 3 9
26 Bílek Juraj -4 2 2 3 2 9

Otočka   10m   Rukojemník



Liga 2.2.2025
1 kolo
Priezvisko a meno R. n. Príslušnosť ∑∑ ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Kohút Milan Stoj 191 95 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9

Benchrest 191 96 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10
Bižák Jozef Stoj 189 97 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9

Benchrest 189 92 8 8 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9
Šibal Marián Stoj 188 93 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Benchrest 188 95 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9
Bartoš Miroslav Stoj 184 94 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8

Benchrest 184 90 10 9 9 10 9 9 10 7 8 9
Šomjak Miroslav Stoj 181 93 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Benchrest 181 88 10 9 8 8 8 8 10 10 8 9
Pavol Michal Stoj 175 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

Benchrest 175 84 0 10 9 10 9 9 8 10 9 10
Pavol Ľubomír Stoj 174 91 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8

Benchrest 174 83 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 10 9 0
Rímský Ján Stoj 149 77 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 5

Benchrest 149 72 9 0 9 10 10 9 8 7 0 10
Hanák Marián Stoj 97 75 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6

Benchrest 97 22 7 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liga 2.2.2025
1 kolo
Priezvisko a meno R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Poč.

1 Bižák Jozef 144 10 4 1 15
2 Kohút Milan 142 9 4 2 15
3 Bartoš Miroslav 142 7 8 15
4 Pavol Ľubomír 135 3 9 3 15
5 Šibal Marián 135 6 3 6 15
6 Šomjak Miroslav 128 2 7 4 1 1 15
7 Pavol Michal 123 2 3 7 2 1 15
8 Hanák Marián 113 1 5 3 4 1 14
9 0 0
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Malokalibrová puška Otočka 25 m 

Malokalibrová puška  50m
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